Responses Overview  Active

Responses

559

1. Gender

® Male
® Female

® Transgender

Average Time

04:23

378

181

2. Which branch you are currently studying in?

@ Civil Engineering 84
@ Computer Engineering 275
@® Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129
@® Mechanical Engineering 71

3. Class

@® First Year
@ Second Year
@® Third Year

® Final Year

120

162

136

141

4. How much of the syllabus was covered?

85 to 100%
70 to 84%
55 to 83%

30 to 54%

e o o o o

Below 30%

362

149

34

5

5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently

Won't teach at all

Other

247

295

Duration

58 oas

32%
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6. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

Other

7. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

® Excellent
@® Very good
® Good
® Fair

@® Poor

8. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

Other

9. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

10. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

® Regularly
® Often
® Sometimes
® Rarely

® Never

382

138

31

295

189

64

372

155

24

® Every time 341
@® Usually 171
@® Occasionally/Sometimes 33
@ Rarely 10
@® Never 4

364

130

41
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11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

10%
Il
® Significantly 313
@ Very well 179
® Moderately 56
32% 56%
® Marginally 6
@ Notatall 5
12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
8%
!
® Strongly agree 299
® Agree 203
® Neutral 47
36% 53%
® Disagree 8
® Strongly disagree 2
13. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes
5%
ol
® Every time 345
Usuall 180
® Usually 1%
® Occasionally/Sometimes 26
® Rarely 7 62%
® Never 1
14. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
5%
T
® Every time 341
® Usually 182
33%
® Occasionally/Sometimes 29
® Rarely 5 61%
® | don't have a mentor 2
15. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
® Every time 365 ]
® Usually 150 ]
@® Occasionally/Sometimes 35 ]
@® Rarely 5 1
@® Never 3 I
@® Other 1 |



16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

P
Fully 357 ‘

L]
@ Reasonably 143
26%
® Partially 36
® slightly 18 4%
@ Unable to do so 5
17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
P
@® Every time 330 ‘
@® Usually 171
@® Occasionally/Sometimes 30 31%
® Rarely 21 9%
@® Never 7

18. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

6%
308 ‘“

® Strongly agree
® Agree 204
® Neutral 35
36% 550
® Disagree 7
@® Strongly disagree 5

19. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodolo
gies for enhancing learning experiences.

3%
@ To agreat extent 314 "I
@ Moderate 197
@® Some what 29 35%

56%
@ Very little 14
@ Notatall 5
20. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

7% |
® Strongly agree 333 “
® Agree 176
® Neutral 40 3%
® Disagree 7 60%

@® Strongly disagree 3



21. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of wo

rk.

@ To agreat extent 335 |
@® Moderate 183 ]
@ Some what 24 |
® Verylittle 12 | |
@® Notatall 5 1
@ Other 0
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® Above 90% 339 ]
® 70-89% 174 ]
® 50-69% 35 |
® 30-49% 5 1
® Below 30% 6 1
@ Other 0
0 100 200 200 400

23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

® Strongly agree 29
® Agree 211
® Neutral 44
® Disagree 6
® Strongly disagree 2

24. Whether faculty members discuss the attainment of your course outcome?

® Yes 464

® No 95

53%

83%

25. If answer to above question is yes then write name of the faculty members who discusses your course outcome. Write Nil in case of ans

wer in no.

Latest Responses

Al
556 o
Responses "Dr S.R Patil"
152 respondents (27%) answered Nil for this question. O Update
Deshmukh Sir rahate sir pawar sir
Pathak mam eog Yogesh Kadam Prof Yogesh
Patil sir N l I Patkar Sir
kadam sir Dr Prof Hasabe Sir
Hasbe sir Ajit Patil kumkum Bala
Megha Patil Wani mam Prof Sanket

US patil



26. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

Latest Responses

549 "No"
NAY
Responses "Nip"

89 respondents (16%) answered Nil for this question. O Update

regular feedback Good teachers teaching process
i . teachers feedback system
Good teaching No suggestion N 1 I use projects
real world students .
interactive Teaching Methods practical examples

: real life practical learning
practical knowledge student can do study feedback from students

27. How do you rate the overall teaching learning process of Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune.

Level 5 N 20¢
4.35 Level 4 S 15
.
Average Rating Level 3 DN 53

) 2B 2R 2B A level 2 |12

Level1 B 7



